100 000h
>100 000
>0,8
66
08
<0,5s
from -30° do 40°C
from -40° do 50°C
D
index power luminous
flux
beam angle color temperature CRI post mounting
dimensions
lamp dimensions
LU020MB 20W 2700lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 426x220x116mm
LU030MB 30W 4050lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 426x220x116mm
LU040MB 40W 5400lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 426x220x116mm
LU050MB 50W 6750lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 426x220x116mm
LU060MB 60W 9000lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 540x290x130mm
LU070MB 70W 10500lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 540x290x130mm
LU080MB 80W 12000lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 540x290x130mm
LU090MB 90W 13500lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 540x290x130mm
LU100MB 100W 15000lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 540x290x130mm
LU120MB 120W 17400lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 640x340x130mm
LU150MB 150W 21750lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 640x340x130mm
LU180MB 180W 26100lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 640x340x130mm
LU200MB 200W 29000lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 60mm 640x340x130mm
LU240MB 240W 36000lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 70mm 750x390x152mm
LU300MB 300W 45000lm T1(I), T2(II), T3(III), T4(IV) 3000K - 6500K >70 70mm 750x390x152mm
BestService Sp. z o.o.